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Code

Code

8

71716354
71716355

Sophie Pearl F/50
Sophie Green F/50

71716353
71716352

Rose Pearl F/50
Rose Sunset F/50

Pearl, Green
3 speed illuminated soft push buttons
2x20w halogen lamps
Metal washable grease filters
125mm (5”) diameter ducting connector
500x500 mm
500 m³/h
460 m³/h
46-64 dB(A)
210 w
F00264/1S

Pearl, Orange
3 speed illuminated soft push buttons
2x20w halogen lamps + 4X40w lamps
Metal washable grease filters
125mm (5”) diameter ducting connector
500x500 mm
500 m³/h
460 m³/h
46-64 dB(A)
370 w
F00264/1S

ISLAND

Sophie 

ISLAND

Rose 

500

320

410

500

320

420


